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* Instakey compatible

*

*



1-1/4” (31.8)
2” (50.8)
3” (76.2)

NOTE: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)

1-1/4” (31.8)



Bolt 
Length

*
*

* Instakey compatible



1-7/8"
(47.6)

1-5/8"
(41.3)

2-3/16"
(55.6)

3/16"
(4.8)
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non-captive

Package includes
(2x) #8 x 3/8" Screws



* Instakey compatible

*
*
*
*
*
*



1-1/2"
(38.1)

5/8"
(15.9)

4.0"
(101.6)

11/32" (8.7) MIN.
2.0" (50.8) MAX.

5/8"
(15.9)

1-1/2"
(38.1)

 3/16" (4.8) MAX. 

3-1/2"
(88.9)

23/32"
(18.3)

15/32"
(11.9)

1/8"
(3.2)
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Adhesive Kit:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

Adhesive Kit:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

Bearclaw

Bearclaw

Concord



*
*

* Instakey compatible

* Instakey compatible

*
*



KRC-US-L
•  Key Removable Core: Industry Standard US inch dimension locks available in the L5 unrestricted 
   key (5 wafer) and  L6 Restricted key (6 wafer) options.

•  Over 800 key numbers with masterkey issue option.

•  May be keyed alike, keyed different, individually or keyed differently in groups.

•  5 or 6 wafer key systems built to order.  We offer 5 wafer key systems to match competing “B” 
   keyway.

•  L6 restricted keyway cores and keys.

•  Standard functions: (non-key retaining) 2 keypulls, (key retaining) 1 keypull available.

•  Standard plating finish is polished chrome.

KRC-US-R 
•  Key Removable Core: Industry Standard US inch dimension locks available in the R5 unrestricted 
   key (5 wafer) and R6 Unrestricted key (6 wafer) options.

•  Over 800 key numbers with masterkey issue option.

•  May be keyed alike, keyed different, individually or keyed differently in groups.

•  6 wafer system, off the shelf or built to order: Custom stamping available.

•  Standard functions: (non-key retaining) 2 keypulls, (key retaining) 1 keypull available.

•  Standard plating finish is polished chrome.
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KRC-US-R
Part Number:
XCORE_XXXX

KRC-US-L
Part Number:
XLCORE_XXXX

KRC-US-R
Part Number:
KEYROP_XXXX
KEYRMASTER_XXXX
KEYRCONTROL_XXXX

KRC-US-L
Part Number:
KEYLOP_XXXX
KEYLMASTER_XXXX
KEYLCONTROL_XXXX

If ordering replacement keys or cores please specify the keycode / key number in place of “XXXX”
In space available enter 5 for 5-wafer system, 6 for 6-wafer system.
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31/32 non-captive



Part Number  Cam Length

CAM8S0625      5/8” (15.9)
CAM8S0750      3/4” (19.1)
CAM8S0875      7/8” (22.2)
CAM8S1000         1” (25.4)
CAM8S1125   1-1/8” (28.6)
CAM8S1250   1-1/4“ (31.8)
CAM8S1375    1-3/8” (35.0)
CAM8S1500    1-1/2” (38.1)
CAM8S1750   1-3/4” (44.5)
CAM8S2000         2” (50.8)
CAM8S2500   2-1/2” (63.5)
CAM8S3000         3” (76.2)

Note: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)

Note: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)

Note: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)

Part Number  Cam Length

CAM8H0750     3/4” (19.1)
CAM8H1000        1” (25.4)
CAM8H1250  1-1/4” (31.8)
CAM8H1500  1-1/2” (38.1)

Part Number  Cam Length

CAM8LB0750      3/4” (19.1)
CAM8LB2000         2” (50.8)
CAM8LB2250   2-1/4” (57.2)



Delta Lock Company    •    366 Central Ave., Bohemia, NY 11716    •    p (631) 238 - 7035   f (631) 589 - 0035
www.deltalock.biz    •    customerservice@deltalock.biz    •    tech@deltalock.biz

Cam
Length

Part Number   Cam Length   Offset

CAM8L0875B0125     7/8” (22.2)     1/8” (3.2)
CAM8L0875B0250     7/8” (22.2)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L1000B0125        1” (25.4)     1/8” (3.2)
CAM8L1000B0250        1” (25.4)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L1000B0375        1” (25.4)     3/8” (9.5)
CAM8L1250B0125  1-1/4” (31.7)     1/8” (3.2)
CAM8L1250B0250  1-1/4” (31.7)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L1250B0375  1-1/4” (31.7)     3/8” (9.5)
CAM8L1250B0500  1-1/4” (31.7)   1/2” (12.7)
CAM8L1500B0125  1-1/2” (38.1)     1/8” (3.2)
CAM8L1500B0250  1-1/2” (38.1)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L1500B0375  1-1/2” (38.1)     3/8” (9.5)
CAM8L1500B0500  1-1/2” (38.1)   1/2” (12.7)
CAM8L1750B0250  1-3/4” (44.4)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L1750B0500  1-3/4” (44.4)   1/2” (12.7)
CAM8L2000B0125        2” (50.8)     1/8” (3.2)
CAM8L2000B0250        2” (50.8)     1/4” (6.4)
CAM8L2000B0375        2” (50.8)     3/8” (9.5)
CAM8L2000B0500        2” (50.8)   1/2” (12.7)

Part Number       Barrel Length       Keypulls

DR1000L340PCSM1            1” (25.4)       1 Non-Captive
DR1500L240PCSM1      1-1/2” (38.1)       1 Non_Captive

Note: Parenthesis dimensions are in (mm)

Note: Parenthesis dimensions are in (mm)



Part Number         Barrel Length                  Bolt Length                 Keypulls

DR1000_375PCSM1             1” (25.4)            A, B, X         1
DR1000_375PCSM2             1” (25.4)            A, B, X         2
DR1500_375PCSM1        1-1/2 (38.1)            A, B, X         1
DR1500_375PCSM2        1-1/2 (38.1)            A, B, X         2

Bolt Lengths: A 1-1/16” (26.9), B 1-3/4” (44.5), X Custom Cut in place of _
Note: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)

Part Number       Barrel length       Bolt Length       Keypulls

DR1000C375PCSM1            1” (25.4)        C                     1
DR1000C375PCSM2            1” (25.4)        C                                    2
DR1500C375PCSM1      1-1/2” (38.1)        C                                    1
DR1500C375PCSM2      1-1/2” (38.1)        C                                    2

Bolt Lengths: C 1-5/8” (41.3)
Note: Parenthesis dimensions in (mm)
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Strike Plate



Includes GRDONUTRINGKIT
See pg A4
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Includes GRDONUTRINGKIT
See pg A4

Strike Plate

Includes GRDONUTRINGKIT
See pg A4



Keypulls
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Kit Includes:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

Kit Includes:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

 3/16" (4.8) MAX. 

1-1/2"
(38.1)

5/8"
(15.9)

3-1/2"
(88.9)

15/16"
(23.8)

15/32"
(11.9)

1/8"
(3.2)



•  Single wire peghook lock fits on most pegs or peghooks from .125” to .250” diameter.

•  Double wire hook lock sizes are custom fit to your needs.

•  Greater security than traditional magnetic open merchandise locks.

•  Polished chrome (standard), black or white. Other colors or finishes available.

•  Custom labeling available, Logo, Languages.

•  Key numbers and key management available.

OPEN MERCHANDISE OM1
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OPEN MERCHANDISEOM2

1-7/16"
(36.5)

1-3/32"
(27.8)

7/8"
(22.2)

5/16"
(8.0)

1-3/16"
(30.2)

1-3/8"
(34.9)

2"
(50.8)

23/32"
(18.3)

1-11/32"
(34.1)

5/64"
(2.0)

29/32"
(23.0)

1-3/8"
(34.9)

1-3/16"
(30.2)

PX1359R197PNSR1

PX1970R197PNSR1

LOCKED OPEN

LOCKED OPEN
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AUSPACER250 AUSPACER750
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Use with GRDONUTRINGKIT
See pg A4

Use with GRDONUTRINGKIT
See pg A4
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Use with SI1500R6250CAM1
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AUSTRSLOTNOLIPSTEEL

1-7/16"
(36.5)

1-7/8"
(47.6)

11/16"
(17.5)

11/64"
(4.4)

7/16"
(11.1)

1"
(25.4)

3/64"
(1.2)

AUSTRADJL500

1-5/8"
(41.3)

1"
(25.4)

1-3/32"
(27.8)

11/64"
(4.4)

5/32"
(4.0)

1/16"
(1.6)

7/16"
(11.1)
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Adhesive Kit:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

Adhesive Kit:
Adhesive pack
Alcohol pad x 2
Plastic card
Roughing pad
Instructions

KIT

KIT

KIT

1-1/2"
(38.1)

7/8"
(22.2)

3-1/2"
(88.9)

1/8"
(3.2)

9/16"
(14.3)

Bearclaw

Bearclaw

Concord



DIMINISPC0125XX

1-5/32"
(29.4)

1-9/64"
(29.0)

2"
(50.8)

1/8"
(3.2)

Use with DIMINIX375BCXX1
See Page IC5

Use with DIMINIX375BCXX1
See Page IC5

1-5/32"
(29.4)

1-9/64"
(29.0)

2"
(50.8)

1/2"
(12.7)

DIMINISPC0500XX

A11
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